
 

County of 
Residence 

Mercer 
Middlesex 
Monmouth 
Ocean 
Union 
Somerset 
Hunterdon 

* 

 
Single Adult 

$29,952 
$34,464 
$31,476 
$35,676 
$30,960 
$41,028 
$38,628 

 $52,500
$60,876
$60,852
$60,000
$57,060
$76,500
$67,776 

One Adult,
One Child 

$47,196 
$54,108 
$52,164 
$53,136 
$51,060 
$63,300 
$58,404 

 
Two Adults 

$43,644 
$48,924 
$46,008 
$51,120 
$46,464 
$57,768 
$54,864 

Two Adults,
Two Children 

$73,080 
$82,320 
$81,672 
$82,680 
$77,484 
$98,472 
$90,528 

Single Adult
65+ 

$35,436 
$40,560 
$37,416 
$40,704 
$36,648 
$45,720 
$43,116 

Fund My Future, Central Region, Income Limits by County and Household Type* 

Information for household configurations not represented here can be found at: New Jersey | UnitedForALICE (See ALICE 
Household Survival Budget). As noted, ‘the budget for One Adult, One Child includes the [limit] for one adult and a school-age
child. The budget for One Adult, One in Child Care includes [limit] for an adult and preschool-aged child. The budget for Two
Adults, Two in Child Care includes [limit] for two adults, one infant and a preschool-age child.’ 

One Adult,
One Child in
Child Care

https://www.unitedforalice.org/household-budgets/new-jersey
https://www.unitedforalice.org/household-budgets/new-jersey

