



Fund My Future, Central Region, Income Limits by County and Household Type*

County of Residence	Single Adult	One Adult, One Child in Child Care	One Adult, One Child	Two Adults	Two Adults, Two Children	Single Adult 65+
Mercer	\$29,952	\$52,500	\$47,196	\$43,644	\$73,080	\$35,436
Middlesex	\$34,464	\$60,876	\$54,108	\$48,924	\$82,320	\$40,560
Monmouth	\$31,476	\$60,852	\$52,164	\$46,008	\$81,672	\$37,416
Ocean	\$35,676	\$60,000	\$53,136	\$51,120	\$82,680	\$40,704
Union	\$30,960	\$57,060	\$51,060	\$46,464	\$77,484	\$36,648
Somerset	\$41,028	\$76,500	\$63,300	\$57,768	\$98,472	\$45,720
Hunterdon	\$38,628	\$67,776	\$58,404	\$54,864	\$90,528	\$43,116

^{*}Information for household configurations not represented here can be found at: New Jersey | UnitedForALICE (See ALICE Household Survival Budget). As noted, 'the budget for One Adult, One Child includes the [limit] for one adult and a school-age child. The budget for One Adult, One in Child Care includes [limit] for an adult and preschool-aged child. The budget for Two Adults, Two in Child Care includes [limit] for two adults, one infant and a preschool-age child.'